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Direction
Warrington Vale Royal College — St Mary's RC High 
School

69 stops

Open route schedule

Warrington Vale Royal College

Alban Retail Park

Sandy Lane West

Mill Lane

B&Q

St Oswald Church

Old School House Lane

Cop Holt Farm

Farm Way

Cholmley Drive

Newton Park Drive

Mill Meadow

Newton-le-Willows Rail Station

Golborne Street

Cobden Street

Pleasance Way

Sanderling Road

Borron Road

The Copse

Yew Tree Avenue

Crow Lane West

Route schedule
Warrington Vale Royal College — St Mary's RC High 
School

Monday 16:40

Tuesday 16:40

Wednesday 15:00

Thursday 16:40

Friday 16:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Warrington Vale Royal College

Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min
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George Street

The Bungalow

Mcfaul Salvage

Queens Road

Old Boston

Wilcock Road

Penny Lane

Haydock Park

Park View

St Thomas Church

Ashton Library

Jubilee Park

Alexandra Road

New Street

Bryn Road

St Luke's Church

Upland Drive

Nursery Terrace

Edge Green Road

May Street

Rothwell Gardens

Golborne High School

Windsor Road

Rectory Avenue

Lowton West Primary School

Braithwaite Road

Garton Drive

Slag Lane Riding Stables



Byrom Lodge

Reeve Street

Moss Industrial Estate

Pennington Flash

Jean Avenue

Pennington Park

Winmarleigh Gardens

Buck Street

Derby Street

Brewery Lane

Rothay Street

Butts Bridge

Sandersons Croft

Greendale Crescent

Bedford High School

Stafford Street

Leigh Cemetery

Marsland Green Lane

Hadbutt Lane

St Mary's RC High School



Direction
St Mary's RC High School — Warrington Vale Royal Col-
lege

69 stops

Open route schedule

St Mary's RC High School

Hadbutt Lane

Marsland Green Lane

Leigh Cemetery

Stafford Street

Bedford High School

Greendale Crescent

Sandersons Croft

Butts Bridge

Rothay Street

Brewery Lane

Derby Street

Buck Street

Winmarleigh Gardens

Pennington Park

Jean Avenue

Pennington Flash

Moss Industrial Estate

Reeve Street

Sandy Lane

Byrom Lodge

Slag Lane Riding Stables

Garton Drive

Braithwaite Road

Route schedule
St Mary's RC High School — Warrington Vale Royal Col-
lege

Monday 07:05

Tuesday 07:05

Wednesday 07:05

Thursday 07:05

Friday 07:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: St Mary's RC High School

Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
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Lowton West Primary School

Rectory Avenue

Windsor Road

Golborne High School

Rothwell Gardens

May Street

Edge Green Road

Nursery Terrace

Upland Drive

St Luke's Church

Bryn Road

Hazelhurst Grove

Alexandra Road

Cansfield Grove

Jubilee Park

St Thomas Church

Park View

Haydock Park Gardens

Penny Lane

Wilcock Road

Southward Road

Queens Road

Mcfaul Salvage

No. 149

George Street

Vista Way

Vista Road

Black Cross Lane

Water Street



Queens Drive

The Avenue

The Parchments

Rob Lane

Newton-le-Willows Rail Station

Newton Park Drive

Cholmley Drive

Farm Way

Cop Holt Farm

Old School House Lane

St Oswald Church

B&Q

Mill Lane

Fordton Leisure

Sandy Lane West

Warrington Vale Royal College

WVR3 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wigan

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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